
 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH 
 

LAST DATE FOR  
SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION 

 

 

DATE OF MEETINGS 
 

 

JANUARY  Tuesday, December 19, 2017  Wednesday, January 17, 2018 

FEBRUARY Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 

 Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 

MARCH Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Wednesday, March 7, 2018 

 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 

APRIL Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

MAY Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

JUNE Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

JULY Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

AUGUST Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

SEPTEMBER Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

 Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

OCTOBER Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

 Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

NOVEMBER Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

 Tuesday, October 30, 2018  Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

DECEMBER Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 
 

JANUARY 2019 Tuesday, December 18, 2018 Wednesday, January 16, 2019 
 

 
MEETING LOCATION:  TOWNSHIP OF GUELPH/ERAMOSA COUNCIL CHAMBER  
START TIME:  7:00 P.M.  
 

NOTICE OF HEARING – AT LEAST 10 DAYS PRIOR TO MEETING DATE 
AGENDA, COMMENTS, PLANNER’S REPORT – APPROXIMATELY 1 WEEK PRIOR TO MEETING DATE 
 

CONTACT: GAETANNE (GAE) KRUSE 
PLANNING ADMINISTRATOR/SECRETARY-TREASURER FOR COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT  
(519) 856-9596 EXT. 112     EMAIL:  gkruse@get.on.ca   
 
 

****DATE SCHEDULE IS AN OUTLINE AND COULD BE CHANGED 
AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTIFICATION GIVEN**** 

TOWNSHIP OF GUELPH/ERAMOSA       
 

SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  OOFF  CCOOMMMMIITTTTEEEE  OOFF  AADDJJUUSSTTMMEENNTT  MMEEEETTIINNGGSS  
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